MODELLERS SHIPYARD 85 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.13 Junior Model Kits
America
The fabulous schooner inspirer of the world
yachting, launched in 1851, planned by Gorge
steers in order to take part in England in the "100
Guineas Cup", called afterwards "Americaôs Cup".

Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:72
Order Code: KTMM65
Mississippi Paddleboat
Real steamboat with typical paddle-wheel sailing
along the Mississippi river. It was used both for the
conveyance of goods, mostly cotton coming from
the vast plantations of the deep South, and for the
conveyance of passengers in the great staging of
show-boat.
Size: L:240mm H:165mm
Grade: SL1
Scale: 1:206
Order Code: KTMM13
MODELLERS SHIPYARD 88 1.0 KITS
Order on line at www.modelshipyard.com.au or phone 02 4739 3899
1.13 Junior Model Kits Continued
BRAGOZZO
A symbol of the city Chioggia and its traditions, the
Bragozzo is the most famous boat of the Venetian
lagoon. Every boat is built following the experience
of the carpenters.
Size: L: 450mm
Grade:SL1
Scale: 1:16
Order Code:KTAM1570
FELLUCA
Typical and characteristic fishing boat used during the
second half of the XIX Century. This model is great for
a parent or grandparent to help build with a child.
Size: L:410mm
Scale: 1:16
Grade: SL1
Order Code: KTAM1560
TRABACCOLLO
A small merchant boat, with masts, used in the
Adriatic Sea. Great model for a parent or grandpar-
ent to help build with a child.
Size: L: 350mm
Grade: SL1
Order Code: KTAM1562
TANCOOK WHALER
The first Tancook Whaler was built between 1860 and
1870 in Luneburg, on the island of Tancook. This is a
perfect model for a parent or grandparent to build with
a child.
Size: L:450mm
Grade: SL1
Order Code: KTAM1565